
Post card from the Mara

Wednesday 11th August – Elephant (Loxodonta Africana) - Mara Triangle - Photo © Andres Bifani

POSTCARD from the Mara Triangle – August 2010

Wednesday 11th August Lilac breasted Roller – Mara Triangle – Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-11 - 038



Sunday 22nd August  - Eluai Plain  Mara  Triangle - Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-22 107

Thursday 12th   August  - Giraffe (Giraffa 
Camelopardalis) – Eluai Plain - Mara Triangle –
Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-12 134

Saturday 21st  August  - Buffalo - Mara  Triangle –
Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-22 086



Monday 16th August – Our Traditional Mobile Camp – Masai Mara – Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-16 0004

Saturday 21st August – Young lions with wildebeests kill – Masai Mara – Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-21- 059



Monday 16th August – Elephants (Loxodonta Africana) – Mara River  - Mara Triangle - Photo © Andres Bifani

Saturday 14th August – Oloololo Escarpment – Masai Mara - Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-14 - 0142



Location Africa Safaris’s Fly Camp, Masai Mara, Kenya – August 2010
Photos © Andres Bifani 2010-08-17-100; 21-144; 24-041



Monday 23rd August - Mara - Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-23 - 191

Saturday 28th August - Mara - Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-28 - 596



Thursday 26nd August 2010  -
Location Africa Safaris’s Fly Camp, Masai Mara, Kenya

Photos © Andres Bifani 2010-08-26 -136

Saturday 28nd August 2010  -
Breakfast, Location Africa Safaris’s Fly Camp, Masai Mara, Kenya

Photos © Andres Bifani 2010-08-28 -039



Saturday 28th August  - Wildebeest crossing Mara River –Mara Triangle - Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-28 355

Tuesday 31st August – Crocodiles with zebra kill –Mara Triangle - Photo © Andres Bifani 2010-08-31 0297



Thursday 2nd September 2010  -
Dinner time, Location Africa Safaris’s Fly Camp, Masai Mara, Kenya
Photos © Andres Bifani 2010-09-02-1281 & 1302


